Part of EquiFeast's unique feed balancer
specifically designed to address the nutritional

requirements of horses and ponies in medium to heavy work.
The WINNINGEDGE® CORE 5 STARTER is for those horses that have not recently

WINNINGEDGE® CORE

5 MagFREE

been loaded on a chelated calcium supplement.

Recommended Feeding Rate:
**Feed on only 5 out of 7 days**

horse

¢ 600g

500kg 500g
400kg 4009

[300kg eI

Ingredients:

By-Product of the Cereal Milling Industry,
Extensive Vitamin, Mineral & Amino Acid

Mix, Dried Carrot and Sunflower Kernels

Storage:
Between 5-25°C, in a cool dark place

Shelf Life:
See best before label on packaging

*All added calcium in this product is from
VcAL, a patent protected technology. Patent
numbers: GB2468675 & PCT/GB2010/050231

Vitamin A
Vitamin D3
Vitamin E
Vitamin C
Choline

\ [ETe)]
Vitamin B1
Vitamin K
Vitamin B2
Pantothenic Acid
Folic Acid
Vitamin B6
Biotin
Vitamin B12
Sodium
Calcium*

Manganese
Copper

Silicon
Molybdenum
Potassium
Iodine

Selenium
Tyrosine

Lysine

MSM

Methionine

FOS

Essential Oils
Yeast Extract
Chondroitin Sulphate
Glucosamine HCI

Additives:

150,000ius
15,000ius
2,300ius
3.25¢g
5,000mg
284mg
240mg
240mg
200mg
160mg
120mg
80mg
60mg
1mg

12g

249
2,460mg
440mg
440mg
360mg
150mg
40mg
40mg
13mg
3.9mg
6,000mg
25¢g

18g

16g

89

6.66g
5.00g
1.99g
12.5g

Manufactured in the UK Feedingstuffs regulations facility number GB123/R10/000313
EquiFeast, Calinnova Ltd, 21-22 Spring Mill Ind. Est., Avening Rd, Nailsworth, Glos, GL6 0BS
Tel: 01453 836974 Email: advice@equifeast.com Website: www.equifeast-shop.com



