WINNINGEDGE[®] CORE <u>5 Mag</u>FREE

Part of EquiFeast's unique feed balancer specifically designed to address the nutritional requirements of horses and ponies in medium to heavy work. The WINNINGEDGE® CORE 5 STARTER is for those horses that have not recently been loaded on a chelated calcium supplement.



Recommended Feeding Rate:

Feed on only 5 out of 7 days

Weight of horse	Quantity
600kg	600g
500kg	500g
400kg	400g
300kg	300g

Ingredients:

By-Product of the Cereal Milling Industry, Extensive Vitamin, Mineral & Amino Acid Mix, Dried Carrot and Sunflower Kernels

Storage:

Between 5-25°C, in a cool dark place

Shelf Life:

See best before label on packaging

*All added calcium in this product is from VCAL, a patent protected technology. Patent numbers: GB2468675 & PCT/GB2010/050231

	Additives.
Ingredient	Spec per kg
Vitamin A	150,000ius
Vitamin D3	15,000ius
Vitamin E	2,300ius
Vitamin C	3.25g
Choline	5,000mg
Niacin	284mg
Vitamin B1	240mg
Vitamin K	240mg
Vitamin B2	200mg
Pantothenic Acid	160mg
Folic Acid	120mg
Vitamin B6	80mg
Biotin	60mg
Vitamin B12	1mg
Sodium	12g
Calcium*	24g
Zinc	2,460mg
Iron	440mg
Manganese	440mg
Copper	360mg
Silicon	150mg
Molybdenum	40mg
Potassium	40mg
Iodine	13mg
Selenium	3.9mg
Tyrosine	6,000mg
Lysine	25g
MSM	18g
Methionine	16g
FOS	8g
Essential Oils	6.66g
Yeast Extract	5.00g
Chondroitin Sulphate	1.99g
Glucosamine HCl	12.5g

Manufactured in the UK Feedingstuffs regulations facility number GB123/R10/000313 EquiFeast, Calinnova Ltd, 21-22 Spring Mill Ind. Est., Avening Rd, Nailsworth, Glos, GL6 0BS **Tel:** 01453 836974 **Email:** advice@equifeast.com **Website:** www.equifeast-shop.com

Additives: